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Features:
• Solid Brass Construction
• Concealed Mounting

S-31

Available Finishes: Finish Code
Polished Chrome 100
Old Bronze 105
Brushed Nickel 144
Platinum Nickel 150
Antique Nickel 444

Savina®

Robe Hook

Product Number

Robe Hook 045/010

2-1/2" D.
(65mm)

3-3/8"
(86mm)

3-5/8"
(93mm)

FINISHED WALL


